

**Wolfden Culvert Replacement Project**

**Bid #22-0714**

**Bid Tabulation**

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Ruby's Industrial Contracting, Inc.		Excavating Associates, Inc.		BYCO Enterprises, Inc.		Terra Site Constructors, LLC		Bear Contracting, LLC	
				Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$55,500.00	\$55,500.00	\$27,375.00	\$27,375.00	\$37,785.00	\$37,785.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
2	Site Prep, Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,888.00	\$10,888.00	\$5,385.00	\$5,385.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00
3	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,030.00	\$10,030.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$28,265.00	\$28,265.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
4	Pump Around	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$40,847.00	\$40,847.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
5	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,360.00	\$8,360.00	\$3,525.00	\$3,525.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
6	Waterline Relocation-Concrete Encasement	40	LF	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$48.80	\$1,952.00	\$65.50	\$2,620.00	\$94.00	\$3,760.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00
7	Waterline Relocation-4" Pipe Installation	150	LF	\$216.67	\$32,500.50	\$96.10	\$14,415.00	\$111.00	\$16,650.00	\$240.00	\$36,000.00	\$110.00	\$16,500.00
8	Waterline Relocation-4" Fittings w/Blocking	8	EA	\$562.50	\$4,500.00	\$414.00	\$3,312.00	\$440.00	\$3,520.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$550.00	\$4,400.00
9	Culvert Removal/Excavating	1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$29,989.00	\$29,989.00	\$24,125.00	\$24,125.00	\$64,470.00	\$64,470.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
10	North American Road ALBC Installation	1	LS	\$115,517.40	\$115,517.40	\$135,961.00	\$135,961.00	\$183,976.00	\$183,976.00	\$154,500.00	\$154,500.00	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00
11	North Hill Road ALBC Installation	1	LS	\$176,162.10	\$176,162.10	\$243,835.00	\$243,835.00	\$267,135.75	\$267,135.75	\$267,250.00	\$267,250.00	\$405,000.00	\$405,000.00
12	Guide Rail	410	LF	\$55.00	\$22,550.00	\$57.80	\$23,698.00	\$60.50	\$24,805.00	\$70.00	\$28,700.00	\$55.00	\$22,550.00
13	Guid Rail End Treatments	8	EA	\$3,300.00	\$26,400.00	\$3,465.00	\$27,720.00	\$3,630.00	\$29,040.00	\$6,625.00	\$53,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$42,000.00
14	Guide Rail Post Foundations	20	EA	\$975.00	\$19,500.00	\$1,179.00	\$23,580.00	\$1,815.50	\$36,310.00	\$3,600.00	\$72,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$25,000.00
15	Imbricated Rip Rap Wall	40	LF	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$286.20	\$11,448.00	\$255.25	\$10,210.00	\$230.00	\$9,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$44,000.00
16	Seeding and Mulching	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,547.00	\$4,547.00	\$3,375.00	\$3,375.00	\$6,650.00	\$6,650.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
	Total Bid Price			\$495,380.00		\$617,957.00		\$659,611.75		\$829,995.00		\$918,950.00	